09.02.2023, 11:28

Heptathlon

Number of participants : 9 Number of lanes : 8 Number of heats : 2

Heat Lane Region Athlete
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1 6
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THA

JPN

PHI

TJIK

KSA

KOR

JPN

KAZ

uzB

261, Suttisak
SINGKHON

174, Keisuke OKUDA
247, Janry UBAS

105, Leonid
PRONZHENKO

253, Saeed abdullah
MOBARAK

194, Choe DONGHWI

175, Yuma
MARUYAMA

35, Sergey
DEMENTYEV

73, Zakhiriddin
SHOKIROV

dopmrpoBaHne OTYETOB

10th ASIAN INDOOR ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS

A (/) | =1 Summary table (/print-report.php?param=s|&sl=478&s=617a834beed44&sex=M)

Date of
birth
05.10.1996

23.10.1996

02.01.1994

05.01.2000

15.01.2001

15.12.1998

03.06.1998

18.06.2001

21.10.2000

https://sport-online.kz/report.php?param=s|&s|=47&s=617a834beed44&sex=M

Class

SB Coach

7017

4530

7
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https://sport-online.kz/print-report.php?param=sl&sl=47&s=617a834beed44&sex=M

